
CONTRACT NO.  8124
DATE: 12/20/18

S & L 
Underground, 

Inc.

R. G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $14,200.00 $6,675.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS 14.00 $130.00 $1,820.00 $125.00 $75.00 $125.00 $125.00
10790.0 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM 1.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $3,500.00 $2,900.00 $2,500.00 $3,480.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $92,000.00 $103,749.37 $127,434.50 $142,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 450.00 $20.00 $9,000.00 $23.00 $29.30 $25.00 $24.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON 950.00 $13.25 $12,587.50 $16.00 $11.50 $15.00 $10.40
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 850.00 $6.70 $5,695.00 $6.00 $12.00 $2.00 $6.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 350.00 $5.80 $2,030.00 $4.50 $6.00 $10.00 $5.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - 
S.F. 710.00 $2.90 $2,059.00 $4.50 $5.00 $3.50 $3.20
20401.0 - CLEARING  - I.D. 80.00 $33.50 $2,680.00 $50.00 $31.97 $50.00 $31.70
20403.0 - GRUBBING  - I.D. 80.00 $28.00 $2,240.00 $50.00 $26.65 $50.00 $26.40
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 850.00 $1.10 $935.00 $3.00 $3.00 $0.50 $3.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - 
 S.Y. 850.00 $2.10 $1,785.00 $3.90 $3.85 $1.50 $3.85
30208.0 - HAND FORMED CURB AND GUTTER - L.F. 350.00 $36.67 $12,834.50 $35.30 $35.30 $35.00 $42.80
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F. 300.00 $6.10 $1,830.00 $7.40 $7.20 $6.50 $9.50
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 410.00 $7.00 $2,870.00 $9.50 $9.15 $6.75 $10.45
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 3 LT 58-28S - TON 1040.00 $72.00 $74,880.00 $64.30 $64.28 $63.64 $63.70
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4  LT 58-28S - TON 840.00 $77.00 $64,680.00 $69.80 $69.80 $69.10 $69.10
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL 665.00 $2.40 $1,596.00 $3.00 $3.03 $3.00 $3.00
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY 6625.00 $2.00 $13,250.00 $4.26 $5.81 $4.00 $2.65
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 
4-INCH - L.F. 1664.00 $1.30 $2,163.20 $1.20 $1.20 $1.20 $1.20
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - 
L.F. 4709.00 $0.70 $3,296.30 $0.65 $0.65 $0.65 $0.65
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 
6-INCH - L.F. 184.00 $8.00 $1,472.00 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $7.50
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-
INCH - L.F. 74.00 $13.50 $999.00 $12.75 $12.75 $12.75 $12.75

Parisi Construction Co., 
Inc.

DARWIN ROAD RESURFACING WITH UTILITIES ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019

PAGE 1 of 3



CONTRACT NO.  8124
DATE: 12/20/18

S & L 
Underground, 

Inc.

R. G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price

Parisi Construction Co., 
Inc.

DARWIN ROAD RESURFACING WITH UTILITIES ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019

60822.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE 
SHARROW - EACH 1.00 $190.00 $190.00 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00
60826.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE 
LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH 6.00 $230.00 $1,380.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
RIGHT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $160.00 $160.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
60832.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $290.00 $290.00 $275.00 $275.00 $275.00 $275.00
60835.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, 
RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH 2.00 $690.00 $1,380.00 $650.00 $650.00 $1,300.00 $650.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 200.00 $22.00 $4,400.00 $16.00 $11.85 $4.00 $5.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 2.00 $420.00 $840.00 $525.00 $525.00 $525.00 $240.00
21012.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM - 
EACH 2.00 $200.00 $400.00 $260.00 $310.00 $300.00 $480.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 1.00 $680.00 $680.00 $2,200.00 $750.00 $2,000.00 $3,435.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 
PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH 18.00 $64.00 $1,152.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 
MAINTAIN - EACH 18.00 $64.00 $1,152.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 
REMOVE - EACH 18.00 $64.00 $1,152.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00
40362.0 - ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING - 
RESURFACING - EACH 7.00 $490.00 $3,430.00 $475.00 $970.00 $550.00 $490.00
40364.0 - ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H" - 
RESURFACING - EACH 8.00 $290.00 $2,320.00 $545.00 $970.00 $1,162.00 $500.00
40366.0 - REBUILD INLET - RESURFACING - EACH 1.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $2,350.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $4,850.00
40368.0 - ADJUST VALVE CASTING, METHOD #2 -  
RESURFACING - EACH 10.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $670.00 $450.00 $850.00 $253.00
50401.0 - 12 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 4.00 $210.00 $840.00 $325.00 $270.00 $270.00 $128.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F. 20.00 $49.75 $995.00 $42.00 $42.00 $100.00 $49.00

PAGE 2 of 3



CONTRACT NO.  8124
DATE: 12/20/18

S & L 
Underground, 

Inc.

R. G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Capitol 
Underground, 

Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price

Parisi Construction Co., 
Inc.

DARWIN ROAD RESURFACING WITH UTILITIES ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019

50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F. 20.00 $1.00 $20.00 $0.01 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01
50402.0 - 15 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 4.00 $220.00 $880.00 $332.00 $283.00 $300.00 $130.00
50405.0 - 24 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 12.00 $230.00 $2,760.00 $358.00 $295.00 $334.00 $199.00
50499.0 - CONCRETE COLLAR - EACH 10.00 $1,600.00 $16,000.00 $1,098.00 $950.00 $1,000.00 $920.00
20311.0 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - 
EACH 5.00 $540.00 $2,700.00 $1,500.00 $1,680.00 $850.00 $737.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F. 165.00 $48.25 $7,961.25 $40.00 $46.00 $40.00 $38.00
20336.0 - PIPE PLUG (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 4.00 $140.00 $560.00 $288.00 $220.00 $420.00 $648.00
50212.0 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER - T.F. 1558.00 $1.00 $1,558.00 $0.10 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01
50227.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE IV - T.F. 1353.00 $9.80 $13,259.40 $12.00 $20.40 $17.83 $10.20
50301.0 - 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) - L.F. 1353.00 $95.00 $128,535.00 $139.00 $127.50 $129.51 $160.00
50354.0 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL (SDR 35)-
RESURFACING - L.F. 205.00 $26.25 $5,381.25 $62.00 $40.00 $108.32 $48.00
50356.0 - RECONNECT - EACH 9.00 $2,900.00 $26,100.00 $600.00 $1,700.00 $3,520.25 $8,205.00
50361.0 - WASTEWATER CONTROL - EACH 1.00 $250.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $6,300.00 $2,500.00 $1,200.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH 13.00 $77.00 $1,001.00 $80.00 $50.00 $62.00 $30.00
50701.0 - 4' DIA SAS - EACH 5.00 $3,900.00 $19,500.00 $4,030.00 $3,000.00 $4,188.00 $3,670.00
50702.0 - 5' DIA SAS - EACH 1.00 $15,500.00 $15,500.00 $12,650.00 $16,550.00 $4,924.00 $34,300.00

50783.0 - 8 INCH SANITARY SEWER INSIDE DROP - V.F. 7.30 $320.00 $2,336.00 $187.00 $400.00 $424.75 $153.00
50791.0 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH 5.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $1,827.00 $1,650.00 $2,100.00 $1,145.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (UNDISTRIBUTED)  - 
EACH 4.00 $700.00 $2,800.00 $756.00 $615.00 $750.00 $780.00
90030.0 - BORE AND JACK 8" DIAMETER SANITARY 
SEWER - L.F. 70.00 $770.00 $53,900.00 $797.00 $830.00 $951.00 $1,067.00
62 Items Totals $667,065.40 $737,781.75 $757,690.00 $792,264.30 $872,796.68

PAGE 3 of 3


