
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

DARWIN ROAD RESURFACING WITH UTILITIES ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8124
DATE: 12/20/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $667,065.40 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. $737,781.75 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $757,690.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $792,264.30 OK

Engineering Estimate $800,000.00

Capitol Underground, Inc. $872,796.68 OK

 


