CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8124
Contract Name: Darwin Rd Resurfacing w/Utilities
Contractor; Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $667,065.40

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

" § Valus of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contract | ype | yge | se | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr?ffv'ed
Tnfaumklﬁav,m Osbhal+ 200305770 [0 |0 |EvONDON B | 9
Mysp. Zehtals < rptfic. contol L8 5,950 |0 0|0 |R¥ONOM | O | ©
Diver Tree. | cleavinasqrybbiog o 4442 |0 |0 |0 [RvONDOw | O | K
bore Naster | poring VY 7 4,060/ 0 |0 |0 |RYONON | O
Brickline. | iledentpartigsl, 45770 |00 JEVOROw | O B
Yullet fansit Hruckivg E %7/3‘ 0|0 | K |KvOnOw | 0| K
J O|0|0|OvOnvOn | O] O
OO0 (0 |OvONONa | O] O
O 0|0 [8vOndna 0O O
OO0 |[OvOnOn | O O
O 0O |0 [OvOsO~ 0O O
O O |0 [BvO~ON 0O O
O 0O (0 |OvONONn | O] O
) ot 245,085
Date Submitted: ,//7///7 Signed: L. 'j
FOR CITY USE ONLY
2 Approved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part
Y2 75 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Z ////;ﬁ Signed: (% //4«\
/Rober‘tF /hps,PE City Engineer g
Distribution:  Contractor et Cff’?’(]’ey por /Wd - ,
Project EngineerManager st Comater btz ,w,4,7“7’,@a/wmé??@w/§1

Construction Engineer Ce
Construction Office Fie Ovirverntl Faagr— & sl TV 7;"
Lo bibe

Loblol ThamntF=Ffruct der /’IW—W
.Mfw/f M/ﬂ ﬁmﬂﬁ Wﬂwfﬁl}h/ui
aw/m%ﬂ Leile R Ao wen




